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Wettkampf 23 - 400m Freistil weiblich
Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Alexia Lichtenwaldt 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 06:56,86 170

  100m: 01:35,59 (01:35,59) | 200m: 03:25,04 (01:49,45) | 300m: 05:15,94 (01:50,90) | 400m: 06:56,86 (01:40,92)
2. Johanna Nissen 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 07:59,81 112

  100m: 01:55,61 (01:55,61) | 200m: 03:59,41 (02:03,80) | 300m: 06:01,31 (02:01,90) | 400m: 07:59,81 (01:58,50)
3. Nola Butscheike 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 08:10,04 105

  100m: 01:53,62 (01:53,62) | 200m: 04:00,74 (02:07,12) | 300m: 06:06,57 (02:05,83) | 400m: 08:10,04 (02:03,47)

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 06:46,81 183

  100m: 01:33,59 (01:33,59) | 200m: 03:18,97 (01:45,38) | 300m: 05:04,33 (01:45,36) | 400m: 06:46,81 (01:42,48)

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tamina Kessel 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 05:13,09 403

  100m: 01:13,22 (01:13,22) | 200m: 02:33,30 (01:20,08) | 300m: 03:54,25 (01:20,95) | 400m: 05:13,09 (01:18,84)
2. Vanessa Vavricka 2011 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 05:40,18 314

  100m: 01:19,96 (01:19,96) | 200m: 02:47,63 (01:27,67) | 300m: 04:16,77 (01:29,14) | 400m: 05:40,18 (01:23,41)
3. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 05:52,22 283

  100m: 01:21,20 (01:21,20) | 200m: 02:52,56 (01:31,36) | 300m: 04:22,33 (01:29,77) | 400m: 05:52,22 (01:29,89)

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 05:05,30 434

  100m: 01:11,64 (01:11,64) | 200m: 02:30,31 (01:18,67) | 300m: 03:49,17 (01:18,86) | 400m: 05:05,30 (01:16,13)
2. Lara Weigel 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 05:17,14 387

  100m: 01:16,51 (01:16,51) | 200m: 02:38,76 (01:22,25) | 300m: 04:00,54 (01:21,78) | 400m: 05:17,14 (01:16,60)
3. Jasmin Kämmer 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 05:17,53 386

  100m: 01:16,42 (01:16,42) | 200m: 02:38,87 (01:22,45) | 300m: 04:01,04 (01:22,17) | 400m: 05:17,53 (01:16,49)

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tessa Hackmann 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 04:57,78 468

  100m: 01:07,71 (01:07,71) | 200m: 02:23,59 (01:15,88) | 300m: 03:41,84 (01:18,25) | 400m: 04:57,78 (01:15,94)
2. Frieda Limbach 2006 SG Rhein-Sieg 05:05,31 434

  100m: 01:12,34 (01:12,34) | 200m: 02:29,95 (01:17,61) | 300m: 03:49,10 (01:19,15) | 400m: 05:05,31 (01:16,21)
3. Luisa Flügel 2007 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 05:11,77 408

  100m: 01:11,46 (01:11,46) | 200m: 02:31,41 (01:19,95) | 300m: 03:52,48 (01:21,07) | 400m: 05:11,77 (01:19,29)
4. Lilly Mand 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 05:26,63 355

  100m: 01:16,96 (01:16,96) | 200m: 02:39,70 (01:22,74) | 300m: 04:03,29 (01:23,59) | 400m: 05:26,63 (01:23,34)
5. Leonie Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 05:30,57 342

  100m: 01:17,79 (01:17,79) | 200m: 02:43,07 (01:25,28) | 300m: 04:09,18 (01:26,11) | 400m: 05:30,57 (01:21,39)
6. Marie Wetzel 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 05:37,66 321

  100m: 01:19,43 (01:19,43) | 200m: 02:46,85 (01:27,42) | 300m: 04:13,95 (01:27,10) | 400m: 05:37,66 (01:23,71)

abgemeldet
Juli Clara Schmell 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel
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Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Tessa Hackmann 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 04:57,78 468

  100m: 01:07,71 (01:07,71) | 200m: 02:23,59 (01:15,88) | 300m: 03:41,84 (01:18,25) | 400m: 04:57,78 (01:15,94)
2. Kathrin Wald 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 05:05,30 434

  100m: 01:11,64 (01:11,64) | 200m: 02:30,31 (01:18,67) | 300m: 03:49,17 (01:18,86) | 400m: 05:05,30 (01:16,13)
3. Frieda Limbach 2006 SG Rhein-Sieg 05:05,31 434

  100m: 01:12,34 (01:12,34) | 200m: 02:29,95 (01:17,61) | 300m: 03:49,10 (01:19,15) | 400m: 05:05,31 (01:16,21)
4. Luisa Flügel 2007 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 05:11,77 408

  100m: 01:11,46 (01:11,46) | 200m: 02:31,41 (01:19,95) | 300m: 03:52,48 (01:21,07) | 400m: 05:11,77 (01:19,29)
5. Tamina Kessel 2010 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 05:13,09 403

  100m: 01:13,22 (01:13,22) | 200m: 02:33,30 (01:20,08) | 300m: 03:54,25 (01:20,95) | 400m: 05:13,09 (01:18,84)
6. Lara Weigel 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 05:17,14 387

  100m: 01:16,51 (01:16,51) | 200m: 02:38,76 (01:22,25) | 300m: 04:00,54 (01:21,78) | 400m: 05:17,14 (01:16,60)
7. Jasmin Kämmer 2009 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 05:17,53 386

  100m: 01:16,42 (01:16,42) | 200m: 02:38,87 (01:22,45) | 300m: 04:01,04 (01:22,17) | 400m: 05:17,53 (01:16,49)
8. Lilly Mand 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel 05:26,63 355

  100m: 01:16,96 (01:16,96) | 200m: 02:39,70 (01:22,74) | 300m: 04:03,29 (01:23,59) | 400m: 05:26,63 (01:23,34)
9. Leonie Sünnen 2007 Flipper Gerolstein 05:30,57 342

  100m: 01:17,79 (01:17,79) | 200m: 02:43,07 (01:25,28) | 300m: 04:09,18 (01:26,11) | 400m: 05:30,57 (01:21,39)
10. Marie Wetzel 2007 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 05:37,66 321

  100m: 01:19,43 (01:19,43) | 200m: 02:46,85 (01:27,42) | 300m: 04:13,95 (01:27,10) | 400m: 05:37,66 (01:23,71)
11. Vanessa Vavricka 2011 SSKC Poseidon Aschaffenburg 05:40,18 314

  100m: 01:19,96 (01:19,96) | 200m: 02:47,63 (01:27,67) | 300m: 04:16,77 (01:29,14) | 400m: 05:40,18 (01:23,41)
12. Elena Wald 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 05:52,22 283

  100m: 01:21,20 (01:21,20) | 200m: 02:52,56 (01:31,36) | 300m: 04:22,33 (01:29,77) | 400m: 05:52,22 (01:29,89)
13. Carolina Pommer 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 06:46,81 183

  100m: 01:33,59 (01:33,59) | 200m: 03:18,97 (01:45,38) | 300m: 05:04,33 (01:45,36) | 400m: 06:46,81 (01:42,48)
14. Alexia Lichtenwaldt 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 06:56,86 170

  100m: 01:35,59 (01:35,59) | 200m: 03:25,04 (01:49,45) | 300m: 05:15,94 (01:50,90) | 400m: 06:56,86 (01:40,92)
15. Johanna Nissen 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 07:59,81 112

  100m: 01:55,61 (01:55,61) | 200m: 03:59,41 (02:03,80) | 300m: 06:01,31 (02:01,90) | 400m: 07:59,81 (01:58,50)
16. Nola Butscheike 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 08:10,04 105

  100m: 01:53,62 (01:53,62) | 200m: 04:00,74 (02:07,12) | 300m: 06:06,57 (02:05,83) | 400m: 08:10,04 (02:03,47)
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